23/08/2022, 14:58

VANWEB1526 (e raid ) (o unfuilled )

August 23, 2022 at 1:25 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

¢‘® R-17S1 Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
e (0110237)
SKU: 0110237
Paid
Subtotal 1item
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Limited 5 minutes ago

VL &

Order confirmation email was sent to ELISABETTA
SANTILIO (info@recomind.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 2912.

£54.01 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

Note added to this order.

Confirmation #XWWPDHVTY was generated for this
order.

ELISABETTA SANTILIO placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4554441949377

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

1:26 PM

1:26 PM

1:26 PM

1:26 PM

1:26 PM

1:26 PM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1526 - Shopify

Notes
PO 662/2022

Customer

ELISABETTA SANTILIO
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

info@recomind.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

ELISABETTA SANTILIO
RECOM INDUSTRIALE SRL
via pietro chiesa 25r
0039104695661

16149 GENOVA GE

Italy

010 469 5661

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624545473/variants/39610147766465
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6140545237185

